
CRKC 2025 - SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY - 18. 06. 2025

10:00 - 21:00 PRACTICE

THURSDAY - 19. 06. 2025

9:00 - 22:00 PRACTICE
13:00 - 18:00 REGISTRATION
18:00 - 18:30 BRIEFING (CZ)
18:30 - 19:00 BRIEFING (EN)

FRIDAY - 20. 06. 2025

7:00 - 21:00 PRACTICE
13:00 - 18:00 REGISTRATION
18:00 - 18:30 BRIEFING (CZ)
18:30 - 19:00 BRIEFING (EN)

SATURDAY - 21. 06. 2025

HEAT #1
TRACK REVERSE GP

TIME GROUP
8:00 A
8:25 B
8:50 C
9:15 D
9:40 E
10:05 F
10:30 G
10:55 H
11:20 I
11:50 PODIUM

HEAT #2
TRACK CLASSIC GP

TIME GROUP
12:20 A
12:45 B
13:10 C
13:35 D
14:00 E
14:25 F
14:50 G
15:15 H
15:40 I
16:10 PODIUM

HEAT #3
TRACK CLASSIC GP

TIME GROUP
16:40 A
17:05 B
17:30 C
17:55 D
18:20 E
18:45 F
19:10 G
19:35 H
20:00 I
20:30 PODIUM

HEAT #4
TRACK REVERSE ALTERNATE

TIME GROUP
21:00 A
21:25 B
21:50 C
22:15 D

SUNDAY - 22. 06. 2026

HEAT #4
TRACK REVERSE ALTERNATE

TIME GROUP
8:00 E
8:25 F
8:50 G
9:15 H
9:40 I
10:10 PODIUM

HEAT #5
TRACK REVERSE ALTERNATE

TIME GROUP
10:40 A
11:05 B
11:30 C
11:55 D
12:20 E
12:45 F
13:10 G
13:35 H
14:00 I
14:30 PODIUM

SEMIFINAL
TRACK RANDOM DRAW

TIME GROUP
15:15 A
15:45 B
16:15 C
17:00 PODIUM

FINAL
TRACK RANDOM DRAW

TIME
17:45 QUALIFYING
18:45 RACE

CZECH FINAL
TRACK RANDOM DRAW

TIME
19:30 QUALIFYING
19:45 RACE

CHAMPIONSHIP CEREMONY

TIME
20:30 PODIUM


